Dressage Northland

Championships 2012

Class 1: -- Level 1 : 1.2 ‘Back on Track’

Saturday, 11 February 2012

judge 1: Barbara Vercoe

Arena
Bridle
Number  Horse ) Rider % place
224728  Glenardon Inishmore :Julie McDonald - §5.833°/o 7 71
228890  Rio De Janeiro Samantha Shaw "”“67’1’.’250010 2
266778 Mahurangi Little Vixon Karley Windiebourne 59.583% 3
231519 ESiIands Alhambra Christine Colls 58.167% 4
221511 éCeltic Masterpiece ;Shaun Addison 58.7500/9” ) 5 ’
22257 Soleil Emily Twort 58.333% 6
111334  Thumbellina ‘Maqgie Guy | 56.667% 7
446913 ;PODDV %Inqrid Kuindersma 56.2500(0 - 8
477682 iSiEver Stream Cisco Carrisa Flavell 55.417% 9
230162  Sophistication ‘Sarah Scott 55.000% 10
322441 ;Our Airfare Of Renton Trish MacPherson 54.583% 11
17926  Ridgewood Calypso Greer Moor 54.583% 11
231116 iInvader Csnz iAHcia Denz 54.167% 13
229625 éZambezi Of Renton Trish MacPherson 53.750% 14
177689 %Fine And Dandy -Georgia-Rose Blair 52.500% 15
28520 EBelmont Nicholas Ngaire Fisher s
557788  Rizotti Karley Windlebourne s
998878  Astek Geneva Karley Windlebourne s

printed Sun, 12 Feb 2012 at 3:52 PM

page 1



Dressage Northland

Championships 2012
Class 2: -~ Level 1 : 1.5'CN - C2’

Saturday, 11 February 2012

judge 1: Judith Cunningham

Arena

Bridle

Number Horse Rider B % ‘p!ace
224728 %Glenardon Inishmore Julie McDonald ‘ 63478% i 7
231519 Silands Alhambra Christine Colis 5‘(‘):.,‘4350/0 2
477682 ESi!ver Stream Cisco Carrisa Flavell 59;.»130% 3
111334  Thumbellina Maggie Guy 59.130% 3
22257 Soleil Emily Twort 58.261% 5 g
322441 §0ur Airfare Of Renton fTrish MacPherson 57.826% 6
17926 Ridgewoaod Calypso ZGreer Moor 57.826% 6
557788 ;Rizotti E;Kar!ey Windlebourne 57.826% 6 |
266778  Mahurangi Little Vixon Karley Windiebourne 56.957% 9 5
229625 iZambezi Of Renton - Trish MacPherson 56.522% 10
230162 Sophistication -Sarah Scott 56.522% 10
446913 ;Poppv iInqrid Kuindersma 56.522% 10
177689 ﬁfFine And Dandy EGeorqia—Rose Blair 56.522% 10

1231116 Invader Csnz Alicia Denz 54.783% 14
28520 %Be!mont Nicholas Ngaire Fisher S :
9‘98878 EAstek Geneva - Karley Windlebourne
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Dressage Northland

Championships 2012

Class 3: -~ Level 1 : 1.2

Saturday, 11 February 2012

judge 1: Barbara Vercoe

Arena
Bridle
Number  Horse ; _Rider %  place
229531 EChuck Tavior ;Anqela Tavior 73.13‘7330/9” i
232177 EDonnerkeii _Charmian Pearson-White 72:9:17%‘ 2
231072 %Javari Js éJeanette Benzie 70.000% 3
231206 EWonderguv Sarah Hammond 68.333% 4‘
2325999 %Rosari Dante Donna Smith 67.917% 5
231581 ;Lvndgael Unigue Kerry Holland 67.917% 5
232543 Lanchesca Nicollette Barrett 67.083% 7
231494 Puerto Rico Anna Jagger 67.083% 7
231730 ;Awsome Rebel VLindsav Attwood 62.917% 9 ‘
227499 Palabin Nicola Peat 61.250% 10
231519 éSilands Alhambra Christine Colls 50.167% 11
224381 EDrums ‘n Roses ?Tessa Anderson 57.917% 12
231417 fValkvrie Ii ‘Aiix Campbell 57.917% 12
232984u §Shield Dancer Jennifer Smith 57.500% 14
232720 Federico Cate Wilson 57.083% 15
224433  Belia Eyre Phillipa Moor 16

printed Sun, 12 Feb 2012 at 3:53 PM

54.167%

page 1



Dressage Northland

Championships 2012

Class 4: -- Level 1 : 1.5

Saturday, 11 February 2012

judge 1: Judith Cunningham

Arena

Bridle

Number ~ Horse Rider L ¥ place
232177 iDonnerkeil Charmian Pearson—White 71.739%» i
231072 Javari Js Jeanette Benzie | 67.826% 2
231494“ EPuerto Rico _Anna Jagger 67.391010 3
229531 %Chuck Tavlor Angela Tavlor 67.391% 3
232543 Lanchesca Nicollette Barrett 66.522% 5
232999  Rosari Dante Donna Smith 63.913% 6
232698 %Balmoral Oakley .Simone Kann 63.478% 7 |
232720 Federico Cate Wilson 63.043?/0 8
224381 éDrums 'n Roses . Tessa Anderson 61.739% 9
»229540 gBa!moraI Tangalooma Simone Kann 61.304% 10
231206 EWonderguv Sarah Hammond 61.304%. 10
231417  Valkyrie Ii Alix Campbell 61.304% 10
228890 gRio De Janeiro Samantha Shaw 60.435% 13
231519  Silands Althambra Christine Colls 60.435% 13
231581  Lyndgael Unique gKerry Holland 59.130% 15
231730 gAwsome Rebel %Lmdsav Attwood 58.261%k 16
227499 Palabin Nicola Peat 58.261% 16
224433 .%Be!la Evre Phillipa Moor 52.174% 18

1232984  Shield Dancer Jennifer Smith
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Dressage Northland

Championships 2012

Class 5: -~ Level 2: 2.3

Saturday, 11 February 2012

judge 1: Lois Andrewes

Arena
NBridle ’ _ % place
Number  riorse Rider B o
228395  Armani Ii Donel Bowden | 71.667% 1
232492 | jggger | Ashleigh Williams ’ 71“.‘250% 2
23184‘4 éKnightlv Venture Simone Kann“m » 69.583% 3
224995’ Gigolo gJuHe Malcolm _§?f,167°’/° 4 f
27415 Prima Bella Caitlin Lally 68.750% 5
225834 Mohawk -Denise Rushbrook 67.5000/0 6 j
28481 Leo Chocolat iAlicia Denz ; 66.667% 7
227015 %Watch Me Ii Mh %Anne—Marie Blair 66.250% 8§
229436 Dorian T Emily Lawrie 66.250% 8
230206 EDunstonia Rose Jennifer Judd 64.167?/9 io
225446 éDream Of Angels Shelley Parker-Bansal 62.917% 11 |
220944 éSvdnev 2000 :ﬁLindsav Attwood 62.917% 11
228422 gTomahawk Ii ‘Denise Rushbrook 62.917% 11
20987 Ebony's Fella Ulrike Gerstenberger 62.500% 14
228491 éCo!oraddo Mvnz Denise Rushbrook 62.083% 15
227513 Paint By Numbers Abbey Thompson 62.083% 15
14695 %Mcquade Lauren Kenrick 61.667% 17
226522  Te Marie Girl iBeverIv Guy 61.250% 18
27522 éCarmen Marrone ‘Sara Burton 60.833% 19
221511  Celtic Masterpiece ‘Shaun Addison 60.417% 20
228890 Rio De Janeiro 'Samantha Shaw 60.417% 20
19603 EJackie Brown Rosie Grieson 60.417% 20 ;
19450  Maggy May Yvette Wilson 59.583% 23
225888  Tiki Tour Bm Jane Dickson 59.583% 23
21287 éFree 'n’ Easy Anne Sudbury 59.167% 25 |
224241 éBritannica Mvnz Denise Rushbrook 58.750% 26 |
228550 My Odakota Hannah Underwood 56.667% 27
» 228968 iPaper Bag Princess Maggie Guy 55.417°/o‘ 28
; 23 1885 ;‘Astek Gambler Lindsay Attwood 53.333% 2%
21866  Guilt Trip Tania Baker 52.500% 30
25078 Oisen Nicole McGiven 47.917% 31
229984 éSherwood Travel Man jLucarne Dolley s
228002 gTom's Rapsody Richard Harwood S
29288  Sundays Dream Catcher  Noela Duffus s
222808  Airthrey Glenfiddich ‘Becky Brown s
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Dressage Northland

Championships 2012

Class 6: -~ Level 2: 2.4

judge 1: Jacgui Winspear

Saturday, 11 February 2012

Arena

Bridle

Number Horse Rider . . .0/0. . ”place
224995 iGigolo -Julie Malcolm ‘69.2‘319‘/9. i
229436 Dorian T Emily Lawrie N 69.231% 1
22544’67 E‘Dream Of Angels Shelley Parker-Bansal 68.462% 3
220944 iSvdnev 2000 Lindsay Attwood 66.923% 4
14695  Mcquade Lauren Kenrick 66.538% 5
225888 éTiki Tour Bm Jane Dickson 65.1540/0 6
20987 Ebony’'s Fella Ulrike Gerstenberger . 66.154% 6
230206 éDunstonia Rose vJennif’er Judd ‘ 65.385?/9 8
231844 Knightly Venture ‘Simone Kann 65.000% ¢© .
232492 3Jaager Ashleigh Williams 65.000% 9
228491 ECo!oraddo Mvnz ;Denise Rushbrook 64.615% 11
27415  Prima Bella Caitlin Lally 63.462% 12
28481 gLeo Chocolat Alicia Denz 63.462% 12
227513 iPaint By Numbers Abbey Thompson 63.462°/o> 12
227015 EWatch Me Ii Mh %Anne—Marie Blair 62.692% 15
225834  Mohawk Denise Rushbrook 62.692% 15
19603  Jackie Brown Rosie Grieson 62.692% 15
231885  Astek Gambler Lindsay Attwood 61.923% 18
27522 éCarmen Marrone ‘Sara Burton 61.538% 19 ;
226922 éTe Marie Girl Beverly Guy 60.385% 20
224241 ;Britannica Mvnz Denise Rushbrook 60.385% 20

) 25078 Olsen ‘Nicole McGiven 60.000% 22

19450 Maaggy May %Yvette Wilson 59.615% 23
228550 Mv Odakota ‘Hannah Underwood 59.615% 23
21866 Guilt Trip . Tania Baker 58.846% 25
228395 Armani Ii ;Donel Bowden 57.692% 26
21287 éFree ‘'n’ Easy ‘Anne Sudbury 56.923% 27 |
228422 Tomahawk Ii Denise Rushbrook 56.154% 28
229984 §Sherwood Travel Man Lucarne Dolley s
228002 éTom's Rapsody 'Richard Harwood s
228968 ‘ iPaper Bag Princess Maggie Guy s

’ 29288 §Sundays Dream Catcher Noela Duffus s
222808 ;Airthrev Glenfiddich Becky Brown s
14560  Winter Acacia ‘Maureen MclLaren s
20832  L'amour Linzi Jobbitt s
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Dressage Northland

Championships 2012

Class 7: -- Level 3: 3.4

judge 1: Linzi Jobbitt

Saturday, 11 February 2012

Arena
Bridle
Number  Horse _Rider %  place
227029 Cavort Anna Mcintyre 7 72.‘16‘2%‘ 1
220825 gNgahere Romeo Mihi Shepherd 69.‘73‘(“)0‘/0" 2
232914 B Rimini Park Emmerich Rachel Stock 68.919% 3
25434 éAppassionata Gayie Draycott 68.378% 4
222253 iHenton Executive Donna Smith 68.108% 5
227607 éAkkaroa 4Ju!ie Killick 66.216% 6
27384 iBlomfield Mikyla Hall-Jenssen 64.595% 7
223978  Bardot Mh Kaye Ahsam 64.054% 8
13407  Master Legacy Alix Campbell 64.054% 8
28592 EWennerstrom ECarron Gibbons 63.514% 10
; 26127 fVarzuga iNicola Peat 62.703% 11
2}9208 %Just Chocolate Donna Smith 61.351% 12
28668 B gLantana Midnight Eclipse  Nicole Sweeney 60.541% 13
’100’08‘ ‘ %Kabo Kauri Hazel Squires 59.730% 14
19226 Kennebrook Skylyte Jillian Airey 58.919% 15
226425 %Stqne-river Sahne ;Carrisa Flavell 56.216% 16
“’221952 kGizeIIe EgRosemary Carter 53.784% 17
225462  Showfields Limerick Tania McGuire
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Dressage Northland

Championships 2012

Class 8: -- Level 4 : 4.3

Arena

Bridle
#

226590
232914
220825
22416?
21979‘
220816
‘29208
‘228826
28895
224317
222253
26127
21444

Saturday, 11 February 2012

Dressage Northland
Championships 2012
Class 9: -- Level 5: 5.2

Arena

Bridle

_Number »Hyorse

8858
28279
29034
22819

27272

17135

223481

printed Sun,

gAnimation

Bjk Cashmir

Hr Wizeman
?Southern Boy
fAvaions Kindred Spirit
Craighaven Allanon

Whitman

12 Feb 2012 at 3:55 PM

judge 1: Joan Matheson

Rider

-Chanel Flyger
Anne Watts
‘Lesley Norrie
‘Diana Sonerson
- Caroline Wilson

Anne Watts

Saturday, 11 February 2012

61.143%

%

60.286%

58.571%
56.857%
54.286%

Andrea Steffenson

51.429%

s

place

1

Rid Joan Matheson Kay Flintoff % place
T v w1 a1 emery 2
‘B Rikr;';‘ikn‘i Park | ;Rachel étock 66.410% = 2 63.590% 2 65000 2
Ngahere Romeo  Mihi Shepherd 62820% 5 63330% 3 63.077 3
’Bapimoral Sensation ;Donna Smith 61-0390/0 yyyyyy 6 62-829% 4 61.923 4
Ansome  Rachel Gillon 63.080% 4  60.000% 5 61538 5
Diva'sGlory Mh  Kaye Ahsam 63.330% 3 59.490% 6 61410 6
Just Chocolate Donna Smith 50.490% 7 59230% 7  59.359 7
Abbey Ii o Melanie Dougan 58K‘7‘20% 8 59-239% ’7 58974 8
Vollrath HW‘el;:ome o kN’icoie‘ Hilder 58720% 1 8 B 57‘1890/0 ;9 ~ 57.949 9
Gatsby Mh  Ashleigh Williams 57.690% 10 56.410% 10 57.051 10
Henton Executiv; | :bonna Smi"t‘ﬁ o 52.560% 11 53f330°/0 11 52.949 11
Varzuga Nicola Peat 50.000% 12 53.080% 12 51538 12
éootbs‘ And Al! ’k Renee Faulkner s
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pressage Northiand

Championships 2012

Class 10: -- Level 6 : 6.3

Saturday, 11 Fepruary 4vic

Arena

?r;?le,  Horse | Rider o Judith Matthews Barbara Vercoe % place
22172 Maple Thorpe Anna Mclntyre 70650% 1 62.260% 2 66.452 1
28862 Aspiration Céthermé Scott 65.810% 3 62.580% 1 64..194 ’k 2
13268 Greendowns Laredo éCaitlianenzie 61.290% 4 62.260% 2 61.774 3
19323 Forevermore :,Joanne Crawford | 60.320% 5 61.290% 4 60.806 : 4
223327 Lady Micala - Emily LéWrie . 66.450% 2 54.520% 6 65.484 5
21640y Monty fCoré“e Brv.a,ht,. v T S 6

Dressage Northland

Championships 2012

Class 11: -- Level 7 : FEI Inter 1 2009

Saturday, 11 February 2012

54.032

Arena
Bridle Carol Going Lois Andrewes 9
#  Horse Rider o N A > % plece
22172 Maple Thorpe ‘Anna MclIntyre 67.890% 1 65.260% 1 66.579 1
28862 Aspiration Catherine Scott 65.790% 2 63.680% 2 64.737 2
13268 Greendowns Laredo Caitlin Benzie 60.530% 4 61.320% 3 60.921 3
19323 Forevermore Joanne Crawford 62.110% 3 56.580% 4 59.342 4
Armaduc ‘Resa Van der Ven s

24882

Dressage Northland

Championships 2012

Class 12: -~ Level 8 : FEI Inter II 2009

Arena

Bridle
Number Horse

23424 Showfield Papanui
_Crusade

printed Sun, 12 Feb 2012 at 3:56 PM

Rider

Jayne Craike

Saturday, 11 February 2012

place

Julia Fraser ?Judith Matthewséjacqui Winspear

place

place

% place

page 1

61.320% 1 66.320% 1 59.740% 1 62.456% 1



Dressage Northland
Championships 2012

Class 13: -- Level 3 : Musical Freestyle

Arena
Bridle

Number Horse Rider -

227029 Cavort Anna Mclntyre

232914 B Rimini Park Rachel Stock
Emmerich

220825 Ngahere Romeo Mihi Shepherd

25434 Appassionata Gayle Draycott

223978 Bardot Mh Kaye Ahsam

13407 Master Legacy Alix Campbell

227607 Akkaroa Julie Killick

28668 Lantana Midnight Nicole Sweeney
Eclipse

28592 Wennerstrom Carron Gibbons

225462 Showfields Limerick Tania McGuire

221952 Gizelle Rosemary Carter

printed Sun, 12 Feb 2012 at 3:56 PM

Saturday, 11 February 2012

Julia Fraser
Technical 72.500%
Artistic  77.100% :
Total 74.790% 1
Technical 65.000%
Artistic 67.900%
Total 66.460% 2
Technical 63.300%
Artistic  ©9.600%
Total 66.460% y)
Technical 57.500%
Artistic  ©2.900%
Total 60.210% 7
Technical: 62.500%
Artistic 64.600%
Total 63:540% 4
Technical 59.200% :
Artistic  ©4.200%
Tota] 61-670% 5
Technical’ 60.000%
Artistic  ©2.100% ;
Total 61.040% 6
Technical 58.300%
Artistic  61.700%
Total 60.000% 8
Technical: 56.700%
Artistic  ©0.800%
Total  58:750% o
Technical 57.500%
Artistic  27.500%
Total 57.500% 10
Technical 49.200%
Artistic  53.800% 7
Total 51.460% 11

Jenny Turner

68.300%
65.800%
67.080%

% PL

70.938 1

71.700%
71.700%

/1.670%

62.500%
63.300%
62.920%

66.700%
68.300%

- 67:500%

60.800%
62.100%
61.460%

62.500%
62.900%

(62.710%

62.500%
61.700%

62.080%

60.800%
62.100%

61.460%

59.200%
61.300%

| 60.210%

56.700%
59.200%
57.920%

47.500%
50.000%

48.750%

10

11

69.063 2.

 64.688 3

63.854 4

62.188 6

 61.563 7

60.729 8

59.479 9

57.708 10

50.104 11
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Dressage Northiand
Championships 2012

Class 14: -- Level 4 : Musical Freestyle

gaturday, 11 February 2012

Arena
Bridle Carol Going Julia Fraser
Number Horse _Rider R %
226590 Geishaan Laura Mead
Technical 72.700% 70.000%
Artistic.  75-000% 76.000%
o S e Total, 73.830% _.73.000% _73.417
228826  Abbey Ii Melanie Dougan
Technical 64.700% 62.000%
Artistic  ©8.000% 64.000%
e Total  56:330% 63.000% 64.667
224317 Gatsby Mh Ashleigh Williams
Technical 64.700% 58.700%
Artistic ©3.000% 61.000%
R R Total .63'830% 9.830% 61.833
232914 B Rimini Park Rachel Stock
Emmerich Technical 61.300% 51.300%
Artistic 63.000% 62.000%
o o .  Total  82:170% 56.670% 59.417
220816 Diva's Glory Mh Kaye Ahsam
Technical. 56.000% 54.000%
Artistic ©1.000% - 57.000%
. R e Total  >8:°00% 55.500% 5  57.000
28895 Vollrath Welcome Nicote Hilder
Technical
Artistic
o , . Total S
21444 Boots And All Renee Faulkner
Technical
Artistic
Total S
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Dressage Northland
Championships 2012

Class 15: -~ Level 5 : Musical Freestyle

Arena
Bridle
Number Horse Rider
8858 Animation Chanel Flyger
Technical
Artistic
. . Total....
22819 Southern Boy Diana Sonerson
Technical
Artistic
: : . Total .
28279 Bjk Cashmir Anne Watts
Technical
Artistic
. e . .. Total
29034 Hr Wizeman Lesley Norrie
Technical
Artistic
; : e B Total
17135 Craighaven Allanon Anne Watts
Technical
Artistic
B . . B e Total
223481 Whitman Andrea Steffenson
Technical
Artistic
Total

printed Sun, 12 Feb 2012 at 3:57 PM

Saturday, 11 February 2012

Julia Fraser Judith Matthews
» % PL
57.300% 60.000%
63.000% 66.000%
60'170%” 63.000% i 61.583 1
55.300% 57.300%
65.000% ~ 62.000%
60.170% 1 59.670% 2 59.917 2
58.700% 58.700%
61.000% 60.000%
59.830% 50330% 3 59.583 3
54.000% 55.300%
59.000% 61.000% ;
56.500% 58170% 4 57._333 4
50.000% 50.700%
55.000% 55.000% :
52.500% 52.830% 5 52.667 5
S
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Dressage Northland

Championships 2012

Class 16: -- Level 1 : 1.4

Sunday, 12 February 2012

judge 1: Jenny Turner

Arena

Bridle
Number  Horse Rider o Place
232177 Donnerkeil Charmian Pearson-White 76.400%“ 1 ,‘
‘224728 """ Glenardon Inishmore Julie McDonald ) “”79.41000/0 2
231072 Javari Js Jeanette Benzie 69.200% 3
231494 Puerto Rico Anna Jagger 66.800% 4
231730  Awsome Rebel Lindsay Attwood 66.800% 4
232543 Lanchesca iNicoHette Barrett 64.000% 6 |
232699 Balmoral Tangalooma EDonna Smith 6:{}7000% 6 |
232999 gRosari Dante Donna Smith 62.8000/0 8
231581 %Lvndgae% Unique Kerry Holland 62.400% 9
229531 ;Chuck Tavlor Angela Tavlor 62.000% 10
228968 :Paper Bag Princess Maggie Guy 60.400% 11
231206  Wonderguy Sarah Hammond 58.800% 12
232698 éBalmoraE Oakley Simone Kann 58.000% 13
230162 %Sophistication Sarah Scott 57.600% 14
231417  Valkyrie Ii - Alix Campbeli 57.600% 14
224381 Drums ‘'n Roses - Tessa Anderson 56.800% 16

17926  Ridgewood Calypso Greer Moor 56.400% 17
227499 Palabin Nicola Peat 56.400% 17
224433 Bella Evre Phillipa Moor 55.600% 19
231116  Invader Csnz Alicia Denz 55.600% 19
232984 Shield Dancer Jennifer Smith 53.600% 21
232720  Federico éCate Wilson

printed Sun, 12 Feb 2012 at 3:57 PM
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Dressage Northland

Championships 2012

Class 17: -- Level 1 : 1.6

Sunday, 12 February 2012

Arena
Bridle Horse Rid Jacqui Winspear Jan Mein % place
# Lnaer e B .
232999 Rosari Dante ‘Donna Smith 73.500% 1 75000% 2 74250 1
231072 3avariJs Jeanette Benzie - 71.500% 4 75.500% 1 73.500 2
232177 Donnerkeil fﬁharmian Pearson-White 73.500% 1 70.000% 7 71.750 3
232698 Balmoral Oakley ‘Simone Kann . 72.000% 3 68.500% 10 70.250 4
232543 Lanchesca Nicollette Barrett 66.000% 7 73.000% 3 69.500 5
229531 Chuck Taylor %Anqela Tavlor 63.500% 10 73.000% 3 68.25¢ 6
232720 Federico Cate Wilson 67.000% 6 69.000% | 9 68.000 7
224728 Glenardon Inishmore Julie McDonald 67.500% 5 67.000% 13 67.250 8
231494 Puerto Rico éAnna Jagger 63.500% 10 71.000% 5 67.250 8
228550 My Odakota 'Hannah Underwood 65.500% 8 68.500% 10 67.000 10
231417 Valkyrie Ii %AHX Campbell 64.000% 9 68.500% 10 66.250 11
231581 Lyndgael Unique ;Kerrv Holland 60.500% 16 71.000% -3 65.750 12
227499 Palabin ;vNicoxa Peat. 63.500% 10 65.500% 14  §4.500 13
17926 Ridgewood Calypso éGreer Moor 58.000% : 19 69.500% 8 63.750 14
231730 Awsome Rebel Lindsay Attwood 63.500% 10 63000% 18  63.250 15
221511 Celtic Masterpiece  Shaun Addison 61.500% 15 63.500% 17  §2.500 16
224381 Drums 'n Roses ‘Tessa Anderson 63.500% 10 60.500% 19 62.000 17
224433 Bella Eyre Phillipa Moor H 59.500% 18 64.500% 15 62.000 17
231116 Invader Csnz  Alicia Denz 57.500% 20 64.000% 16  60.750 19
231206 Wonderguy Sarah Hammond 60.500% 16 60.500% 19 éO.SOO 20
232984 Shield Dancer Jennifer Smith 55.500% 21 59.500% 21 57.500 2%
229540 Balmoral Tangalooma Simone Kann s
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Dressage Northland

Championships 2012

Class 18: -- Level 2 : 2.6

Sunday, 12 February 2012

Arena
TEC Hose Rider Joan Matheson | ulie Harrisson % place
229436 Dorian T Emily Lawrie 67.690% 1 68.080% 2 67.885 1
| 146“33 Mcquade éLauren Kenrick 65.380% 3 68.460% 1 66.923 2
227015 Watch ’l\kf’ie Ii Mh EEAnne—Marie Blair 66.920% 2 65.380% ) 7 66.154 3
27415 Prima Bella Caitlin Lally 53-850‘% ‘5‘ ’ 56-150% 4 65.000 4
225446 Dream Of Angels ' Shelley Parker-Bansal 62.310% 8 67.690% 3 ~ 65.000 4
230206 Dunstonia Rose Jennifer Judd 62.690% 7 66.150% 4 64.423 6
2'249‘95‘” Gigoio - iiulie Malcolm 65.380% 3 63.080% 9 64.231 7
231844 Knightly Venture iSimone Kann 6?:920°/0 9‘ ;; 65‘-770%‘ v 6 ~ 63.846 8
220944 Sydney 2000 Lindsay Attwood | 63.080% 6 63080% ,9,. 63.077 9
19603 jackie Brown 'Rosie Grieson 60.380% 11 65.380% 7 62.885 10
18355 Touch Of Romance -Davis Davis 60.380% 11 63-080%“ 9 61.731 11
225888 Tiki Tour Bm Jane Dickson 60.770% 10 61.920% 12 61.346 12
19450 Maggy May Yvette Wilson 60.000% 13 61540% 13  60.769 13
27522 Carmen Marrone ‘Sara Burton 60.000% 13 59.230% 19 59.615 14
227513 Paint By Numbers iAbbey Thompson 58.460% 15 60.770% 15 598.615 14
231885 Astek Gambler iLindsay Attwood 57.310% 17 61.540% 13 59.423 16
228395 Armani Ii ‘Donel Bowden 58.080% 16 59.620% 17  58.846 17
v226922 Te Marie Girl | . Beverly Guy 56.920% 18 60.000% 16 58.462 18
14560 Winter Acacia Maureen McLaren 53.850% 19 59.620% 17 56.731 19
25078 Olsen Nicole McGiven 53.850% 19 56.540% 20 55.192 20
228568 Paper Bag Princess Maggie Guy 51.150% 21 54.620% 22 52,885 21
21287 Free 'n’ Easy Anne Sudbury . 48.080% 22 56.150% 21 52.115 22
229984 Sherwood Travel Man Lucarne Dolley S‘
228002 Tom's Rapsody Richard Harwood s
222808 Airthrey Glenfiddich Becky Brown s
28481 Leo Chocolat Alicia Denz s
20832 L'amour Linzi Jobbitt s
232492 Jagger - Ashleigh Williams R ;
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page 1



Dressage Northland

Championships 2012
Class 19: -- Level 3 : 3.3

Sunday, 12 February 2012

judge 1: Debbie Rivers

Arena

Bridle

Number  Horse rider % place
227029 i;Cawort ‘Anna Mclntyre 69.167?/9_ " 1
13407 Master Legacy Alix Campbell B 68.333% 2 ’
220825 iNgahere Romeo Mihi Shepherd 66.111% 3
223978  Bardot Mh Kaye Ahsam 65.278% 4
232914 B Rimini Park Emmerich :Rachel Stock ) 65000% ) 5
28668 éLantana Midnight Eclipse  Nicole Sweeney 64.167% 6
227607 gAkkaroa Julie Kiltick 62.778% 7
225462 éShowfields Limerick Tania McGuire 60.278% 8
27384 Blomfield -Mikvla Hall-Jenssen 58.722% 9
28592 %Wennerstrom ?Carron Gibbons 58.889% 10
19226 Kennebrook Skylyte Jillian Airey 58.611% 11
226922 %Te Marie Girl ‘Beverly Guy 54.722% 12
226425 %Stone—river Sahne iCarrisa Flaveill 54.167% 13
221952 EGizelIe VfRosemarv Carter 53.333% 14 |
26239  Bates Donnergrolien Rachel Stock s
10008  Kabo Kauri ‘Hazel Squires s
28145 iTabora ‘Sally Beaven )
232492  3Jagger Ashleigh Williams S
25434 gAppassionata ‘Gay(e Draycott s
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Dressage Northland

Championships 2012

Class 20: -- Level 3 : 3.6

Sunday, 12 February 2012

Arena
Bff!e Horse Rider Jula Frasglvw b Kathy Mapp % place
227029 Cavort Anna Mclntyre 69.440% 1 71.940% 1 70.694 1
232914 B Rimini Park Rachel Stock 61.390% 4  70560% 2 65972 2
220825 Ngahere Romeo éMihi Shepherd 66.390% 2 65.560% 6 65.972 2
13407 Master Legacy Alix Campbell 62.500% 3 69.440% 3 65.972 2
223978 Bardot Mh kaye Ahsam 59.170% 5 65.000% 7 62.083 5
28668 Lantana Midnight Nicole Sweeney 58.330% 7 65.830% 5 62.083 5
27384 Blomfield :.Miky!a Hall-Jenssen 55.560% 8 56-670% - .,.4 - 61111 7
227607 Akkaroa %Julie Killick 59.170% 5 62.220% 8 60.694: 8
10008 Kabo Kauri 'Hazel Squires 54.720% 9 55.830% 11 = 55278 9
28592 Wennerstrom - Carron Gibbons 52.220% 10 57.500% 10 B4.861 10
225462 Showfields Limerick  Tania McGuire 51.390% 11 58.060% 9 54.722 11
19226 Kennebrook Skylyte Jillian Airey 50.000% 12 53.060% 12 51,528 12
226425 Stone-river Sahne Carrisa Flavell 47.500% 13 51.940% 13 49.722 13
221952 Gizelle Rosemary Carter 47.220% 14 51.390% 14 49.306 14
26239 Bates Donnergrollen  Rachel Stock s
28145 Tabora ' Sally Beaven S
25434 Appassionata . Gayle Draycott s
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Dressage Northland

Championships 2012

Class 21: - Level 4 : 4.4

Sunday, 12 February 2012

judge 1: Debbie Rivers

Arena
Bridie
Number  Horse Rider L Place
226590  Geishaan :Laura Mead 67.40’7"9/9‘”” i
224317 Gatsby Mh %Ash!eiqh Williams 64.444% . 2
20208 Just Chocolate ‘Donna Smith 61.111% 3
21979 Ansome éRache! Gillon 61.111% 3
228826 %Abbev Ii Melanie Dougan 60.741% 5
232914 B Rimini Park Emmerich Rachel Stock 60.370% 6 |
28895 %Volirath Welcome Nicole Hilder 60.000% 7
220816  Diva's Glory Mh Kaye Ahsam 59.630% 8
26127 E\larzuxga Nicola Peat 57.037% 9
222253 EHenton Executive Donna Smith 55.556% 10
224166 Balmoral Sensation ‘Donna Smith 54.815% 11
21444 Boots And All Renee Faulkner 0.0% |

Dressage Northland

Championships 2012

Class 22: -- Level 4 : 4.6

Sunday, 12 February 2012

Arena
Te Hose Rider Julla Fraser Hnz! Jobbite % place
226590 Geishaan Laura Mead 65.250% 1 65.500% 1 65.375 1
220825 ‘Ngahé‘re Rormeo Mihi Shepherd 6§f250°/° - 1 §0-250% - 6 62.750 2
’29208 Jst Cﬁbtk)colate ' Donna Smith 60.500% 6 63.750% 2 62.125 3
21979 Ansome Réchel Gillon i 62.750% 3 60.500% > 61.625 4
2'20816“ Divé‘s Glory “Mh Kaye Ahsam 60.250% 7 62.500% 4 61.375 5
"232>9>1>4‘ B Rihini Pari; ‘Rachel Stock 59.750% 9 63)(000% 3 61.375 5
224166 Balmoral Sensation ‘Donna Smith 62.000% 4 >8.500% & 60.250 7
224317 Gatsby Mh - Ashleigh Williams 60.000% 8 60-250% 6 60.125 8
28895‘ Volirath Welcome Nicole Hilder 61.000% > 55.250% 11 58.125 9
228826 Abbey Ii Melanie Dougan 57.750% 10  57.250% = 9  57.500 10
26127 Varzi,nga §Nicoiaﬂ Peat 55.500% 11 57.000% 10 56.250 11
222253 Héntbn Executive ‘Donna Smith 54.250% 12 55.000% 12 54,625 12
21444 Boots And All ‘Renee Faulkner s
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Dressage Northland
Championships 2012
Class 23: -- Level 5 : 5.3

Sunday, 12 February 20612

judge 1: Carol Going

Arena

Bridle
Number  Horse Rider LYo Place
8858 éAnimation £Chanei Flyger 64.000% 1
29034 éHr Wizeman Lesley Norrie 63.428% 2 |
28279  Bik Cashmir Anne Watts 60.000% 3
22819 ‘Southern Boy Diana Sonerson 59.143% 4
17135 %Craighaven Allanon ‘Anne Watts 58.000% 5
27272 Avalons Kindred Spirit Caroline Wilson 56.286% 6 ;
223481w ‘ Whitman Andrea Steffenson s 1

Dressage Northland
Championships 2012
Class 24: -- Level 5 : 5.6

Sunday, 12 February 2012

Arena

!?srifle ' Horse " Rider Barbara Vercoe Julie Malcolm % place
8858  Animation . Chanel Flyger e 62.570% j‘ 1 63.140% 1 62!857 1
22819 Southern Boy DianaSomerson  62570% 1 61140% 3 g1ss7 2
290‘3’4 Hr Wikzemanw 7 ELeSlev Nérrie - | ‘60.‘550%‘ " 3 ’62,‘00‘0% y 2 51;235 3
29279 Bk Costmir :Anne Wattg R I 500000 o P . 5.7'429 . \
1‘7”‘135MCsr‘a»igh;ve“n;AHanon Anr{e Wattsm | " 53.7100/0 N 6 58.86(’)%” 4 56286 ' 5
27272  Avalons Kindred Spirit Caroline Wilson  54.000% 5 53.140% 6 53.571' ” 6‘
223481 Whitman Andrea Steffenson T )

Dressage Northland
Championships 2012

Class 25: -- Level 6 : 6.4

Sunday, 12 February 2012

Arena

" Horse Rger  JeauiWnspear | fathyMep e plec
22172 Maple Thorpe ‘Anna Mclntyre ;67'2,59,% 5 ;1 kw?l-oquof’o 1 69125 1
28862 ‘A'é;‘aifatio”n o Catherine Scott ,. 64.880% 2 71.000% 1 67.938 2
19323 ”F’ore\)ermor’ke Joanne Crawford 62.130% 5 69.750% 3 65.938 3

13268 Greendowns Laredo  Caitlin Benzie | 63.630% 3 68.000% 4 65.813 4
223327 Lady Micala Emily Lawrie . 63380% 4 65.500% 5  64.438 5
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Dressage Northland
Championships 2012

Class 26: -- Level 2 : Musical Freestyle

Arena

Bridle
Number

228395

229436

231885

27415

28481

229531

231072

14560

230206

225888

232492

Sunday, 12 February 2012

Barbara Vercoe Judith Cunningham:

Horse Rider o %  PL
Armani Ii Donel Bowden
Technical 72.500% 62.500%
Artistic 81.300% 65.000%
Total 76880% 1 63750% 6 70313 1
Dorian T Emily Lawrie
Technical 71.300% . 72.500%
Artistic  71.300% . 66.300%
Total 71.250% 3 69.380% i 70.313 1
Astek Gambler Lindsay Attwood
Technical 71.300% 71.300%
Artistic 70.000% 67.500% ;
,,,,,, , Total /0630% 4  69.380% 1 70.000 3
Prima Belia Caitlin Lally
Technical’ 70.000% 65.000%
Artistic  73.800% 65.000%
e e " . Total 71.880% 2 65.000% 4 68'438 4
Leo Chocolat Alicia Denz
Technical 70.000% 61.300%
Artistic  70.000% 63.800%
| . Total 70-000% 5  62.500% 12 66.250 5
Chuck Taylor Angela Taylor
Technical 68.800% 63.800%
Artistic 70.000% . 62.500%
~ Tota] 69:380% 6  63.130% 8 66.250 5
Javari Js Jeanette Benzie
Technical. 65.000% 62.500%
Artistic.  68.800% 63.800% i
e  Total ©66880% 7 63.130% 8 65.000 7
Winter Acacia Maureen MclLaren
Technical 63.800% 60.000%
Artistic ©3.800% 63.800%
_ Total 63.750% 8 61.880% 17 62‘8173 8
Dunstonia Rose Jennifer Judd
Technical: 58.800% 63.800%
Artistic 62.500% 66.300% :
- - ; Total 60.539% ’13. 55.0000/0 4 - 6_2.8;3 8
Tiki Tour Bm Jane Dickson ;
Technical 61.300% 63.800%
Artistic 62.500% 62.500% ,;
, B Total ©1880% 11 63.130% 8 62.500 10
Jagger Ashleigh Williams
Technical 61.300% 66.300%
Artistic 57.500% 65.000%
 Total °9-380% 15  65.630% 3 62.500 10
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Dressage Northland

Championships 2012

Sunday, 12 February 2012

231844 Knightly Venture Simone Kann
Technical 62.500% 62.500%
Artistic  ©2.500% ~ 61.300% ,
Tota 62:500% 9 61.880% 17 62.188 12
224995 Gigolo Julie Malcolm
Technical: 56.300% 58.800%
Artistic  ©3.800% 66.300%
o Total 60:000% 14 62500% 12 61.250 13
227513 Paint By Numbers Abbey Thompson
Technical 58.800% 60.000%
Artistic ©3.800% 62.500%
B | Total ©1:2°0% 12 61.250% 19 61.250 13
225446 Dream Of Angels Shelley Parker-Bansal
Technical 61.300% 58.800%
Artistic  63.800% 58.800%
; Total 62.500% 9 - 58.750% 22 60.625 15
27522 Carmen Marrone Sara Burton
Technical 58.800% 61.300%
Artistic 60.000% - 61.300% ;
| o Total >9-380% 15  61.250% 19 60.313 16
220944  Sydney 2000 Lindsay Attwood
Technical: 57.500% 63.800%
Artistic  57-500% 62.500%
| N o Total 57:500% 17 63.130% 8 60.313 16
19450 Maggy May Yvette Wilson
Technical 57.500% 62.500%
Artistic.  ©6.300% 62.500%
o | o ! Total >0-880% 18  62.500% 12 59.688 18
228550 My Odakota Hannah Underwood
Technical 56.300% 63.800%
Artistic ©96.300% 61.300%
o . Total °0:2°0% 19  62.500% 12 59.375 19
19603 Jackie Brown Rosie Grieson
Technical 56.300% 62.500%
Artistic. 56.300% - 62.500%
o . § Total 56-250% 19 62.500% 12 59.375 19
21287 Free 'n’ Easy Anne Sudbury
Technical: 56.300% 65.000%
Artistic 52.500% 62.500%
. __Total >4380% 23  €3.750% 6 59.063 21
18355 Touch Of Romance Davis Davis
Technicat 56.300% 62.500%
Artistic 55.000% 60.000% ;
| | Total °>:030% 21 61.250% 19 58.438 22
25078 Olsen Nicole McGiven
Technical 57.500% 57.500%
Artistic. 53.800% 58.800%
Total: 55.630% 21 58.130% 23 56.875 23

printed Sun, 12 Feb 2012 at 4:18 PM

page 2



Dressage Northland
Championships 2012

Class 27: -- Levels 6 & 7 : Musical Freestyle

Sunday, 12 February 2012

Arena
Bridle Judith Cunningham! Judith Matthews
Number Horse _Rider % PL
22172 Mapie Thorpe Anna Mcintyre
Technical. 67.200% 67.800%
Artistic 68.900% - 72.800% :
68.060% i 70.280% i 69.167 1
U L o | - | K - .
28862 Aspiration Catherine Scott
Technical- 60.000% 66.100%
Artistic 63.300% - 69.200% ;
. Total ©1:670% 6  67.640% 2 64.653 2
24882 Armaduc Resa Van der Ven
Technical 61.100% 63.300%
Artistic 64.200% 66.700% :
Total 62.640% ) 4‘ 65.000% 4 63.819 3
223327 Lady Micala Emily Lawrie
Technical 60.600% 65.000%
Artistic  ©3.100% ~ 66.100%
Total 61810% 5 65560% 3 63.681 4
13268 Greendowns Laredo  Caitlin Benzie
Technical: 63.300% 62.200%
Artistic 64.200% 60.600% ’
Total ©63-750% 2 61.390% 5 62569 5
19323 Forevermore Joanne Crawford
Technical: 59.400% 58.900%
Artistic 66.100% 60.600% !
| Total ©62-780% 3 59.720% 6 61.250 6
21640 My Monty Coralie Bryant
Technical 57.200% 56.700%
Artistic  62.200% 59.400%
Total 59.720% 7  58.060% 7 58889 7

Dressage Northland
Championships 2012

Class 28: -- Levels 8 & 9 : Grand Prix Musical Freestyle

Arena

Bridle

Number Horse

23424

Sunday, 12 February 2012

Joan Matheson

Debbie Rivers

, . Rider % PL
Showfield Papanui Jayne Craike
Crusade Technical® 63.500% 63.500%
Artistic  ©3.000% - 62.000%
Total 63.250% 1 62.750% i1 63.000 1
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